
Trampoline & Tumbling 2nd Ontario 

Rank  Name/Club               E1  E2  E3  E4  E5    Score    DD  Pen  Bon  Total   Total

Hostey by Winstars Gymnastics

Rang  Nom/Club                E1  E2  E3  E4  E5    Score    DD  Pen  Bon  Total   Total

Tumbling Womens L1 - 9 & 10 Prelims

1.   MULVIHILL, Hudson (2007)
       QUINTE BAY GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              9.2 9.4 9.4 9.1 9.2  27.800   0.0           27.800  56.300
                              9.2 9.3 9.1 9.2 9.0  27.500   1.0           28.500        

2.   VERBOOM, Kaylee (2006)
       QUINTE BAY GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              9.3 9.4 8.9 9.1 9.1  27.500   0.0           27.500  55.400
                              9.0 9.1 8.7 8.9 9.0  26.900   1.0           27.900        

3.   MUELLER, Sophia (2006)
       WINSTARS
                              8.7 9.2 8.8 9.1 9.0  26.900   0.0           26.900  55.000
                              9.1 8.8 8.7 8.9 9.0  26.700   1.4           28.100        

4.   IANTORNO, Genevieve (2006)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.9 9.0 9.0 9.2 9.3  27.200   0.0           27.200  54.900
                              8.8 8.8 9.2 9.0 8.9  26.700   1.0           27.700        

5.   WONG, Mya (2006)
       BURLINGTON BG'S
                              8.8 9.1 9.0 8.8 8.8  26.600   0.0           26.600  54.600
                              8.9 8.8 9.0 8.9 8.8  26.600   1.4           28.000        

6.   MCCAUGHEN, Solana (2006)
       QUINTE BAY GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              9.1 8.9 8.8 8.8 8.8  26.500   0.0           26.500  54.500
                              8.9 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.0  27.000   1.0           28.000        

7.   TRIDER-SCMIDT, MacKenzie (2006)
       QUINTE BAY GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.7 9.0 8.9 8.8 9.0  26.700   0.0           26.700  54.300
                              8.6 9.0 9.0 8.7 8.9  26.600   1.0           27.600        

8.   LAUTENBACH, Tori (2007)
       QUINTE BAY GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.6 9.2 8.7 8.7 8.4  26.000   0.0           26.000  53.900
                              9.0 9.4 8.9 9.0 8.9  26.900   1.0           27.900        

9.   RIPLEY, Audree (2006)
       FUTURES GYMNASTICS
                              9.1 9.1 9.1 8.8 8.9  27.100   0.0           27.100  53.900
                              8.5 8.7 8.7 8.5 8.6  25.800   1.0           26.800        

10.  AL ANSARI, Malak (2006)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.6 8.9 8.6 8.8 8.8  26.200   0.0           26.200  53.500
                              8.6 8.9 8.8 8.7 8.8  26.300   1.0           27.300        

11.  CAMERON, Erin (2006)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.9 9.1 8.9 8.9 9.0  26.800   0.0           26.800  52.900
                              8.2 8.2 8.6 8.3 8.6  25.100   1.0           26.100        
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12.  MCLEAN, Grace (2007)
       CAMBRIDGE KIPS
                              8.7 8.9 8.4 8.9 9.0  26.500   0.0           26.500  52.600
                              8.3 8.8 8.4 8.4 8.2  25.100   1.0           26.100        

13.  ROSU, Emily (2006)
       CORE TRAINING
                              8.7 8.9 9.0 8.7 8.9  26.500   0.0           26.500  52.400
                              8.1 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.3  24.900   1.0           25.900        

14.  FRENCH, Cordelia (2007)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.8 8.7 8.4 8.6 8.3  25.700   0.0           25.700  52.300
                              8.3 8.7 8.6 8.4 8.6  25.600   1.0           26.600        

15.  JOHANSSEN, Annika (2006)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.1 8.4 7.8 7.9 8.0  24.000   0.0           24.000  51.700
                              8.9 9.3 9.0 8.7 8.8  26.700   1.0           27.700        

16.  TIEMERSMA, Abby (2006)
       BARRIE KEMPETTES GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.8 9.2 9.0 9.0 8.8  26.800   0.0           26.800  51.600
                              7.9 8.1 8.2 8.0 7.9  24.000   0.8           24.800        

17.  MARENCHIN, MacKenzie (2006)
       WINSTARS
                              8.3 8.6 8.5 8.6 8.6  25.700   0.0           25.700  51.200
                              8.1 8.3 8.2 8.2 8.1  24.500   1.0           25.500        

18.  DUNCAN, Azalea (2007)
       BARRIE KEMPETTES GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.9 8.9 8.6 8.8 8.8  26.500   0.0           26.500  51.200
                              7.7 7.9 7.9 8.1 7.9  23.700   1.0           24.700        

19.  DUFFY, Mairin (2006)
       ALLISTON NIKOLETTES GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              9.0 9.3 8.7 9.0 8.9  26.900   0.0           26.900  26.900
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000        

20.  MULVEY, Sophie (2006)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000   0.000
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000        

20.  MCAINEY, Ayla (2006)
       WINSTARS
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000   0.000
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000        
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Rank  Name/Club               E1  E2  E3  E4  E5    Score    DD  Pen  Bon  Total   Total

Hostey by Winstars Gymnastics

Rang  Nom/Club                E1  E2  E3  E4  E5    Score    DD  Pen  Bon  Total   Total
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1.   KMPOTIC, Mia (2004)
       FUTURES GYMNASTICS
                              9.4 8.9 9.0 8.9 9.3  27.200   0.0           27.200  55.500
                              9.4 9.1 8.9 9.0 9.2  27.300   1.0           28.300        

2.   MISTRUZZI, Ava (2005)
       WINSTARS
                              9.4 9.4 8.8 8.5 8.9  27.100   0.0           27.100  54.800
                              9.3 9.1 8.8 8.8 8.5  26.700   1.0           27.700        

3.   MUELLER, Alexa (2004)
       WINSTARS
                              8.8 8.3 8.4 8.4 8.3  25.100   0.0           25.100  54.500
                              9.7 9.3 9.1 9.1 9.6  28.000   1.4           29.400        

4.   TURAI, Meg (2004)
       ALLISTON NIKOLETTES GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              9.1 8.9 8.7 8.7 8.7  26.300   0.0           26.300  54.100
                              8.8 8.8 8.9 9.1 9.1  26.800   1.0           27.800        

5.   STEANE, Sarah (2005)
       FUTURES GYMNASTICS
                              8.8 8.8 8.7 8.8 9.0  26.400   0.0           26.400  53.900
                              9.0 9.0 8.7 8.6 8.8  26.500   1.0           27.500        

6.   BAUDER, Ema (2005)
       BURLINGTON BG'S
                              9.0 9.0 8.9 8.7 8.5  26.600   0.0           26.600  53.700
                              8.7 8.7 8.7 8.8 8.7  26.100   1.0           27.100        

7.   ZAGROZKI, Ashley (2004)
       BURLINGTON BG'S
                              8.7 8.8 8.4 8.4 8.6  25.700   0.0           25.700  53.500
                              9.0 9.0 8.7 9.0 8.8  26.800   1.0           27.800        

8.   PAIN, Kylie (2005)
       CORE TRAINING
                              9.0 8.7 8.6 8.8 8.5  26.100   0.0           26.100  53.500
                              9.0 8.9 8.4 8.8 8.7  26.400   1.0           27.400        

9.   MOELLER, Rebecca (2004)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.9 8.6 8.6 8.6 9.0  26.100   0.0           26.100  53.400
                              9.0 8.8 8.8 8.7 8.4  26.300   1.0           27.300        

10.  MASON, Makenna (2004)
       ALLISTON NIKOLETTES GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              9.0 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.6  26.100   0.0           26.100  53.200
                              8.6 8.7 8.8 8.9 8.2  26.100   1.0           27.100        

11.  DUBAN, Jasmine (2005)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.9 8.8 8.8 8.7 8.8  26.400   0.0           26.400  53.100
                              8.8 8.5 8.6 8.6 8.5  25.700   1.0           26.700        
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12.  COCCO, Kira (2004)
       GYMNASTICS ENERGY
                              9.0 8.6 8.6 8.6 8.3  25.800   0.0           25.800  52.200
                              8.7 8.4 8.3 8.4 8.3  25.100   1.3           26.400        

13.  KOSMALA, Olivia (2005)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.7 8.9 8.5 8.6 8.4  25.800   0.0           25.800  51.900
                              8.7 8.5 8.3 8.3 8.1  25.100   1.0           26.100        

14.  MARCHELLETTA, Eva (2005)
       ADRENALINE GYMNASTICS
                              8.3 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.1  24.900   0.0           24.900  51.300
                              8.4 8.6 8.3 8.3 8.3  25.000   1.4           26.400        

15.  SPYLO, Samantha (2005)
       LONDON BEJE GYMNASTICS
                              8.5 8.6 8.3 8.2 8.3  25.100   0.0           25.100  50.800
                              8.6 8.3 8.2 8.0 8.2  24.700   1.0           25.700        

16.  ROBERTSON, Alicia (2005)
       LONDON BEJE GYMNASTICS
                              8.7 8.9 8.3 8.3 8.5  25.500   0.0           25.500  49.800
                              8.0 8.0 7.7 7.8 7.7  23.500   0.8           24.300        

17.  HAMNER, Amy (2004)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.6 8.6 8.5 8.3 8.6  25.700   0.0           25.700  49.500
                              7.9 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.1  22.800   1.0           23.800        

18.  DE LORENZO, Christina (2004)
       OAA
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000   0.000
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000        

18.  BUFFAN, Lexie (2004)
       OAA
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000   0.000
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000        

18.  DEWAELE, Kayla (2004)
       LONDON BEJE GYMNASTICS
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000   0.000
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000        
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Tumbling Womens L1 - 13 & Over Prelims

1.   MARCHELLETTA, Emily (2003)
       ADRENALINE GYMNASTICS
                              9.3 9.0 9.1 9.1 9.4  27.500   0.0           27.500  56.500
                              9.2 9.1 9.3 9.1 9.3  27.600   1.4           29.000        

2.   PLANTE, Kate (2002)
       WINSTARS
                              8.9 8.8 9.1 8.6 9.0  26.700   0.0           26.700  55.500
                              8.9 9.0 9.1 9.3 9.3  27.400   1.4           28.800        

3.   DIMARIO, Sophia (2002)
       WINSTARS
                              9.4 9.2 9.2 9.3 9.5  27.900   0.0           27.900  55.300
                              8.5 8.7 8.8 8.5 9.2  26.000   1.4           27.400        

4.   PEREIRA, Alyssa (2003)
       FUTURES GYMNASTICS
                              9.1 8.9 9.0 9.2 8.9  27.000   0.0           27.000  54.900
                              9.2 8.9 8.8 9.2 8.8  26.900   1.0           27.900        

5.   NGUYEN, Courtney (2003)
       FUTURES GYMNASTICS
                              9.1 8.8 8.9 9.0 8.8  26.700   0.0           26.700  54.750
                              9.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 -.-  27.050   1.0           28.050        

6.   MACLEOD, Micah (2003)
       GRAND RIVER GYMMIES
                              9.2 9.1 9.0 9.1 9.2  27.400   0.0           27.400  54.100
                              8.5 8.4 8.4 8.4 8.6  25.300   1.4           26.700        

7.   MANCINI, Alexa (2003)
       WINSTARS
                              8.9 8.7 9.0 8.8 8.9  26.600   0.0           26.600  54.000
                              8.6 8.7 8.8 8.7 8.6  26.000   1.4           27.400        

8.   MALLOY, Paige (2002)
       BURLINGTON BG'S
                              8.8 8.3 8.6 9.0 8.5  25.900   0.0           25.900  53.900
                              9.0 8.8 9.1 9.1 8.9  27.000   1.0           28.000        

9.   DUFAULT, Natalie (2003)
       ROSE CITY GYMNASTICS INC
                              9.1 8.9 8.6 9.1 8.9  26.900   0.0           26.900  53.900
                              8.8 8.4 8.4 8.8 8.5  25.700   1.3           27.000        

10.  BROOKS, Lauren (2003)
       LONDON BEJE GYMNASTICS
                              9.1 8.8 9.0 8.6 9.0  26.800   0.0           26.800  53.400
                              8.8 8.5 8.6 8.5 8.2  25.600   1.0           26.600        

11.  MALDONADO, Maria (2003)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.7 8.5 8.6 8.7 8.4  25.800   0.0           25.800  53.100
                              8.8 8.6 9.0 8.9 8.4  26.300   1.0           27.300        
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12.  CAPSTICK, Emma (2003)
       FUTURES GYMNASTICS
                              8.9 8.7 8.7 8.7 8.6  26.100   0.0           26.100  52.900
                              8.6 8.4 8.6 8.9 8.6  25.800   1.0           26.800        

13.  FRANCIS, Lily (2003)
       LONDON BEJE GYMNASTICS
                              8.4 8.5 8.6 8.5 8.3  25.400   0.0           25.400  52.100
                              8.5 8.6 8.7 8.6 8.1  25.700   1.0           26.700        

14.  KVRGIC, Halaina (2002)
       OAA
                              8.6 8.4 8.7 8.6 8.6  25.800   0.0           25.800  52.100
                              8.0 8.4 8.3 8.5 8.3  25.000   1.3           26.300        

15.  ROBERTSON, Nicole (2003)
       LONDON BEJE GYMNASTICS
                              8.5 8.6 8.5 8.4 8.3  25.400   0.0           25.400  51.800
                              8.4 8.6 8.5 8.5 8.2  25.400   1.0           26.400        

16.  JOOST, Abby (2001)
       VERTICAL ZONE TRAMPOLINE CENTRE
                              8.5 8.5 8.6 8.4 8.3  25.400   0.0           25.400  51.400
                              8.4 8.2 8.4 8.5 8.2  25.000   1.0           26.000        

17.  WEST, Kathryn (2000)
       BARRIE KEMPETTES GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.3 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.4  25.200   0.0           25.200  51.200
                              8.4 8.2 8.4 8.5 8.2  25.000   1.0           26.000        

18.  MCGANN, Erin (2002)
       KSG AURORA
                              8.6 8.3 8.4 8.3 8.2  25.000   0.0           25.000  50.900
                              8.2 8.3 8.5 8.4 8.1  24.900   1.0           25.900        

19.  STEWART, Abbey (2000)
       KSG AURORA
                              8.1 8.3 8.4 8.2 8.1  24.600   0.0           24.600  50.800
                              8.4 8.4 8.5 8.3 8.4  25.200   1.0           26.200        

20.  HAY, Raye (2001)
       QUINTE BAY GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.2 8.2 8.4 8.5 8.0  24.800   0.0           24.800  50.600
                              8.2 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.0  24.800   1.0           25.800        

21.  HARE, Makenna (2003)
       ALLISTON NIKOLETTES GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.1 8.0 8.3 8.1 8.0  24.200   0.0           24.200  50.100
                              8.3 8.3 8.3 8.3 8.1  24.900   1.0           25.900        

22.  ROBICHAUD, Sarah (2001)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.3 8.1 8.3 8.4 8.1  24.700   0.0           24.700  50.100
                              8.0 8.1 8.3 8.4 7.8  24.400   1.0           25.400        
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23.  MAILLOUX, Emily (2002)
       ROSE CITY GYMNASTICS INC
                              7.7 7.8 8.0 7.8 7.9  23.500   0.0           23.500  48.600
                              8.0 8.2 8.1 8.0 7.9  24.100   1.0           25.100        

24.  LANG, Paige (2003)
       ANTI-GRAVITY ACROSPORTS
                              7.5 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.5  22.500   0.0           22.500  48.500
                              8.2 8.2 8.3 8.0 8.3  24.700   1.3           26.000        

25.  TAKEDA, Kiara (2002)
       GYMNASTICS ENERGY
                              7.2 7.1 7.4 7.2 7.1  21.500   0.0           21.500  43.800
                              7.3 7.1 7.4 7.3 6.9  21.700   0.6           22.300        

26.  LEBLANC, Lea (2003)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000  27.200
                              8.9 8.8 8.6 8.8 8.3  26.200   1.0           27.200        

27.  DELGADINHO, Sarah (2003)
       FUTURES GYMNASTICS
                              8.8 8.6 8.9 8.7 8.3  26.100   0.0           26.100  26.100
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000        

28.  SMART, Hannah (2003)
       OAA
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000   0.000
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000        

28.  TOKARSKI, Lexi (2002)
       ANTI-GRAVITY ACROSPORTS
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000   0.000
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000        

28.  TUFFIN, Jenna (2002)
       CAMBRIDGE KIPS
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000   0.000
                              0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.000   0.0            0.000        
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1.   MILLER, Quinn (2003)
       BARRIE KEMPETTES GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              9.2 9.3 9.2 9.1 9.2  27.600   0.0           27.600  56.700
                              9.1 9.1 9.1 9.1 9.2  27.300   1.5       0.3 29.100        

2.   ANDERSON, Anna (2002)
       WINSTARS
                              8.9 8.7 9.1 9.0 9.0  26.900   0.0           26.900  56.300
                              9.3 9.1 9.4 9.2 9.0  27.600   1.5       0.3 29.400        

3.   DAVIES, Ava (2004)
       WINSTARS
                              9.0 9.2 9.1 9.0 8.8  27.100   0.0           27.100  56.100
                              8.9 8.9 9.2 9.2 9.1  27.200   1.5       0.3 29.000        

4.   MACPHERSON, Sarah (2002)
       KSG AURORA
                              9.0 9.1 9.0 8.8 9.0  27.000   0.0           27.000  56.000
                              9.0 9.2 9.0 9.2 9.0  27.200   1.5       0.3 29.000        

5.   HOLZSCHERER, Kyra (2003)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.9 8.6 8.9 8.8 8.8  26.500   0.0           26.500  55.400
                              9.0 9.2 9.1 9.2 9.3  27.500   1.4           28.900        

6.   BUCKLEY, Samantha (2002)
       KSG AURORA
                              8.8 9.1 8.8 8.8 8.8  26.400   0.0           26.400  55.000
                              8.9 9.2 8.9 8.9 8.9  26.700   1.6       0.3 28.600        

7.   NICHOLSON, Haley (2003)
       ADRENALINE GYMNASTICS
                              8.7 8.9 9.0 8.7 8.9  26.500   0.0           26.500  54.900
                              8.6 9.0 9.0 8.9 8.7  26.600   1.5       0.3 28.400        

8.   POKOU, Emily (2002)
       OAKVILLE GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.4 8.9 8.9 8.7 8.8  26.400   0.0           26.400  54.800
                              8.9 9.1 9.0 9.1 8.9  27.000   1.4           28.400        

9.   VICARI, Tien (2003)
       BARRIE KEMPETTES GYMNASTICS CLUB
                              8.7 9.0 9.1 9.0 9.0  27.000   0.0           27.000  54.800
                              8.6 8.8 8.5 8.7 8.7  26.000   1.5       0.3 27.800        

10.  CROWDER, Jordyn (2003)
       WINSTARS
                              8.6 8.8 8.9 8.6 8.4  26.000   0.0           26.000  54.600
                              8.8 8.9 9.2 9.1 8.7  26.800   1.5       0.3 28.600        

11.  LAVIOLETTE, Olivia (2003)
       BURLINGTON BG'S
